Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf
Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

School

So. Miss.

Boston College
Georgia Southern
FGCU

Samford

W Kentucky
North Florida

St. John's

Tenn. Tech
Jacksonville State
Quinnipiac

Fort Wayne
Albany

Rnd 1

295
300
302
302
295
306
306
307
305
317
320
322
332

Rnd 2

295
290
299
300
308
299
300
302
312
308
323
333
323

Total

590
590
601
602
603
605
606
609
617
625
643
655
655

To Par

+14
+14
+25
+26
+27
+29
+30
+33
+41
+49
+67
+79
+79
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf
Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

Pos.

T4

T13
T23
T34

T1

T13
T13
T17
T38

T9
T9
22
T23
T 49

T6
T9
T28
T38
T 49

T6
T23
T23
33
T34

T17
T20
T 56
T70

T4
T13
T38
T38
T 44

T6
T28
T28
T28
T 67

School

So. Miss.
Nichada Satasuk
Kelly Erasmus
Valentina Haupt
Henriette Syr
Emily Ross

Boston College
Ailin Li

Katie Kim

Lois Kaye Go
Katie Barrand
Jocelyn Chia

Georgia Southern
Lauren Coe

Yeji Shin

Iben Hvass
Ansley Bowman
Ariana Macioce

FGCU

Kate Williamson
Megan Blonien

Kelsy Holbert

Ailsa Clark

Madeline Marck-Sherk

Samford

Maddie Davis
Haley Harrington
Emily Uhland
Anna Buchanan
Hallianne Hobson

W Kentucky
Georgina Blackman
Mary Joiner

Katie Story

Emily Alexander
Abbie Smee

North Florida
Megan Wilshire
Nathalie Nygren
Courtney Cobb
Sydney Shrader
Teresa Conroy

St. John's
Kaitleen Shee
Saskia Sterud
Kristy Beckwith
Linda Wang
Lydia Kim

Rnd 1

295
70
74
73
78
79

300
75
72
77
79
76

302
72
i
74
79
79

302
73
75
74
84
80

295
72
80
73
74
76

306
73
i
73
83
89

306
75
73
80
81
78

307
73
75
81
78
84

Rnd 2

295
72
72
76
75
7

290
70
7
72
71
81

299
76
71
78
74
81

300
74
73
80
73
80

308
75
73
80
81
80

299
70
73
78
78
80

300
71
76
7
76
80

302
74
79
73
76
82

Total

590
142
146
149
153
156

590
145
149
149
150
157

601
148
148
152
153
160

602
147
148
154
157
160

603
147
153
153
155
156

605
143
150
151
161
169

606
146
149
157
157
158

609
147
154
154
154
166

To Par

+14
-2
+2
+5
+9
+12

+14
+1
+5
+5
+6
+13

+25
+4
+4
+8
+9
+16

+26
+3
+4
+10
+13
+16

+27
+3
+9
+9
+11
+12

+29
-1
+6
+7
+17
+25

+30
+2
+5
+13
+13
+14

+33
+3

+10
+10
+10
+22
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

T9
T17
T 46
T 49
T63

10
T20
T34
T49
T 49
60

11

T34
T 56
T63
T63
T 67

12
T28
T 56
T61
75
e

T12
T 44
T 49
T70
73
74

Tenn. Tech
Whitney Robertson
Allyson Dunn
Lydia Triplett
Arianna Clemmer
Hollee Sadler

Jacksonville State
Valentina Giraldo
Pia Ohlenbusch
Paula Vega

Angie Varona
Layne Dyar

Quinnipiac
Alexandra Sazhin
Julia Kemmling
Emily Ribbins
Estefania Morales
Luciana Tobia

Fort Wayne
Madison Chesnutt
Linnzie Richner
Candi Keller
Abigail Carlsen
Jenna Kurosky

Albany

Annie Lee
Megan Henry
Paige Fujihara
Annika Espino
Caroline Juillat

305
75
73
78
79
81

317
76
80
79
83
82

320
76
79
83
82
86

322
76
78
82
86
89

332
83
82
87
84
83

312
73
7
81
81
83

308
75
76
81
7
80

323
80
82
81
82
80

333
78
83
81
91
91

323
75
78
82
88
92

617
148
150
159
160
164

625
151
156
160
160
162

643
156
161
164
164
166

655
154
161
163
177
180

655
158
160
169
172
175

+41
+4
+6
+15
+16
+20

+49
+7

+12
+16
+16
+18

+67
+12
+17
+20
+20
+22

+79
+10
+17
+19
+33
+36

+79
+14
+16
+25
+28
+31
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

Pos.

T23
T38
T38
T 46
T 46
T 49
T 56
T61
T63

69
T70
76

Name

Daniela Galassi
Monica Dorner

Helga Einarsdottir
Madison Easterbrook

Marni Murez
Devon Spriddle
Miranda Holt
Tiffany Kuroki
Paige Bird

Taylor Thompson
Katelyn Reynolds
Sofie Huseby

School

W Kentucky
Fort Wayne
Albany

FGCU

Boston College
So. Miss.

So. Miss.
Albany

Fort Wayne

S60H%n

Boston College
St. John's

Rnd 1

78
7
79
77
81
81
76
83
83

82
86
84

Rnd 2

75
80
78
82
78
79
85
80
81

85
83
94

Total

153
157
157
159
159
160
161
163
164

167
169
178

To Par

+9

+13
+13
+15
+15
+16
+17
+19
+20

+23
+25
+34
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

Round: 2
RESULTS

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

Pos.

[

Pos.

A WNBE

13

17

20

Top 20 Teams

So. Miss.
Boston College

Georgia Southern

FGCU
Samford

W Kentucky
North Florida
St. John's
Tenn. Tech

Jacksonville State

Quinnipiac
Fort Wayne
Albany

Top 20 Players

Nichada Satasuk
Georgina Blackman
Ailin Li

Kelly Erasmus
Megan Wilshire
Kaitleen Shee
Kate Williamson
Maddie Davis
Yeji Shin

Lauren Coe
Whitney Robertson
Megan Blonien
Lois Kaye Go
Katie Kim
Nathalie Nygren
Valentina Haupt
Allyson Dunn
Katie Barrand
Mary Joiner
Katie Story
Valentina Giraldo

School

So. Miss.

W Kentucky
Boston College
So. Miss.

North Florida

St. John's

FGCU

Samford

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Tenn. Tech
FGCU

Boston College
Boston College
North Florida

So. Miss.

Tenn. Tech
Boston College
W Kentucky

W Kentucky
Jacksonville State

Rnd 1

295
300
302
302
295
306
306
307
305
317
320
322
332

Rnd 1

70
73
75
74
75
73
73
72
77
72
75
75
77
72
73
73
73
79
77
73
76

Rnd 2

295
290
299
300
308
299
300
302
312
308
323
333
323

Rnd 2

72
70
70
72
71
74
74
75
71
76
73
73
72
7
76
76
7
71
73
78
75

Total

590
590
601
602
603
605
606
609
617
625
643
655
655

Total

142
143
145
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151

To Par

+14
+14
+25
+26
+27
+29
+30
+33
+41
+49
+67
+79
+79

To Par

-2
-1

+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Team Statistics

PAR 3 SCORING

North Florida
Jacksonville State
So. Miss.

Boston College
W Kentucky
Georgia Southern
St. John's
Samford

FGCU

Quinnipiac

Fort Wayne
Tenn. Tech
Albany

PAR 4 SCORING

Boston College
FGCU

So. Miss.

W Kentucky
Georgia Southern
North Florida
Samford

St. John's

Tenn. Tech
Jacksonville State
Quinnipiac
Albany

Fort Wayne

PAR 5 SCORING

So. Miss.

North Florida

St. John's
Georgia Southern
Jacksonville State
W Kentucky
FGCU

Boston College
Tenn. Tech
Samford
Quinnipiac

Fort Wayne
Albany

2.90
2.95
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.25
3.25
3.35

4.12
4.24
4.26
4.30
4.36
4.42
4.44
4.44
4.50
4.52
4.70
4.70
5.02

4.95
5.05
5.05
5.10
5.20
5.20
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.35
5.40
5.65

+6

+12
+13
+15
+18
+21
+22
+22
+25
+26
+35
+35
+51

-1
+1
+1
+2
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+7
+8
+13

EAGLES

W Kentucky
FGCU
BIRDIES

So. Miss.

North Florida
Boston College
W Kentucky
FGCU

Samford

Tenn. Tech

St. John's
Georgia Southern
Quinnipiac
Jacksonville State
Fort Wayne
Albany

PARS

Boston College
Georgia Southern
Jacksonville State
FGCU

W Kentucky

St. John's

So. Miss.

North Florida
Tenn. Tech
Samford
Quinnipiac
Albany

Fort Wayne
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

RESULTS

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Pos.

A OwWN PR

13

17

20

22
23

28

33
34

38

44

46

49

56

60
61

Name

Nichada Satasuk
Georgina Blackman
Ailin Li

Kelly Erasmus
Megan Wilshire
Kaitleen Shee
Kate Williamson
Maddie Davis
Yeji Shin

Lauren Coe
Whitney Robertson
Megan Blonien
Lois Kaye Go
Katie Kim
Nathalie Nygren
Valentina Haupt
Allyson Dunn
Katie Barrand
Mary Joiner

Katie Story
Valentina Giraldo
Iben Hvass
Henriette Syr
Ansley Bowman
*Daniela Galassi
Haley Harrington
Emily Uhland
Saskia Sterud
Madison Chesnutt
Linda Wang
Kristy Beckwith
Kelsy Holbert
Anna Buchanan
Pia Ohlenbusch
Emily Ross
Alexandra Sazhin
Hallianne Hobson
Jocelyn Chia
Ailsa Clark
*Monica Dorner
*Helga Einarsdottir
Courtney Cobb
Sydney Shrader
Annie Lee
Teresa Conroy
Lydia Triplett
*Madison Easterbrook
*Marni Murez
*Devon Spriddle
Madeline Marck-Sherk
Angie Varona
Ariana Macioce
Megan Henry
Arianna Clemmer
Paula Vega
Emily Alexander
Linnzie Richner
*Miranda Holt
Julia Kemmling
Layne Dyar
Candi Keller
*Tiffany Kuroki

School

So. Miss.

W Kentucky
Boston College
So. Miss.

North Florida

St. John's

FGCU

Samford

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Tenn. Tech
FGCU

Boston College
Boston College
North Florida

So. Miss.

Tenn. Tech
Boston College
W Kentucky

W Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Georgia Southern
So. Miss.
Georgia Southern
W Kentucky
Samford

Samford

St. John's

Fort Wayne

St. John's

St. John's

FGCU

Samford
Jacksonville State
So. Miss.
Quinnipiac
Samford

Boston College
FGCU

Fort Wayne
Albany

North Florida
North Florida
Albany

North Florida
Tenn. Tech
FGCU

Boston College
So. Miss.

FGCU
Jacksonville State
Georgia Southern
Albany

Tenn. Tech
Jacksonville State
W Kentucky

Fort Wayne

So. Miss.
Quinnipiac
Jacksonville State
Fort Wayne
Albany

Rnd 1

70
73
75
74
75
73
73
72
i
72
75
75
e
72
73
73
73
79
e
73
76
74
78
79
78
80
73
75
76
78
81
74
74
80
79
76
76
76
84
e
79
80
81
83
78
78
7
81
81
80
83
79
82
79
79
83
78
76
79
82
82
83

Rnd 2

72
70
70
72
71
74
74
75
71
76
73
73
72
77
76
76
77
71
73
78
75
78
75
74
75
73
80
79
78
76
73
80
81
76
77
80
80
81
73
80
78
77
76
75
80
81
82
78
79
80
77
81
78
81
81
78
83
85
82
80
81
80

Total

142
143
145
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
163
163

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-2
-1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf
Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6325

63

67

69
70

73
74
75
76
7

Estefania Morales
*Paige Bird

Hollee Sadler
Emily Ribbins
Luciana Tobia
Lydia Kim

*Taylor Thompson
Abbie Smee
*Katelyn Reynolds
Paige Fujihara
Annika Espino
Caroline Juillat
Abigail Carlsen
*Sofie Huseby
Jenna Kurosky

Quinnipiac
Fort Wayne
Tenn. Tech
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac

St. John's
Georgia Southern
W Kentucky
Boston College
Albany

Albany

Albany

Fort Wayne

St. John's

Fort Wayne

82
83
81
83
86
84
82
89
86
87
84
83
86
84
89

82
81
83
81
80
82
85
80
83
82
88
92
91
94
91

164
164
164
164
166
166
167
169
169
169
172
175
177
178
180

+20
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+23
+25
+25
+25
+28
+31
+33
+34
+36

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf
Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Sydney Shrader
Luciana Tobia

Layne Dyar
Nichada Satasuk
Linda Wang
Katie Barrand
Katie Story

Ansley Bowman
Anna Buchanan

Pia Ohlenbusch
Estefania Morales
Megan Wilshire
Valentina Haupt
Ailsa Clark

Katie Kim

PAR 4 SCORING
Ailin Li

Katie Barrand
Megan Wilshire
Georgina Blackman
Kelly Erasmus
Haley Harrington
Mary Joiner

Valentina Giraldo
Nichada Satasuk
Megan Blonien
Ailsa Clark

Yeji Shin

Annie Lee
Whitney Robertson
Kate Williamson

PAR 5 SCORING

Daniela Galassi
Alexandra Sazhin
Lois Kaye Go

Ansley Bowman
Candi Keller
Kelly Erasmus
Saskia Sterud
Kristy Beckwith
Ailin Li

Nathalie Nygren
Henriette Syr
Yeji Shin
Kaitleen Shee
Georgina Blackman
Nichada Satasuk

North Florida
Quinnipiac
>gzilélzﬁesonwlle
So. Miss.

St. John's
Boston College
W Kentucky
501N
Samford

>gzilélzﬁesonwlle
Quinnipiac
North Florida
So. Miss.
FGCU

Boston College

Boston College
Boston College
North Florida
W Kentucky
So. Miss.
Samford

W Kentucky

%?ac{(esonville
So. Miss.
FGCU
FGCU
S
Albany
Tenn. Tech
FGCU

W Kentucky
Quinnipiac
Boston College
501N

Fort Wayne
So. Miss.

St. John's

St. John's
Boston College
North Florida
So. Miss.
501N

St. John's

W Kentucky
So. Miss.

2.50
2.50

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.25
4.50
4.50

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00

+1
+1
+1

+1
+1
+1
+1

EAGLES

Georgina Blackman
Megan Blonien
Daniela Galassi

BIRDIES

Nichada Satasuk
Sydney Shrader
Haley Harrington
Valentina Haupt
Ailsa Clark
Hallianne Hobson
Kelly Erasmus
Lois Kaye Go
Saskia Sterud
Katie Barrand
Kristy Beckwith
Yeji Shin

Luciana Tobia
Ailin Li

Whitney Robertson
PARS

Megan Wilshire
Ailin Li

Kaitleen Shee
Katie Barrand

Lauren Coe
Megan Blonien
Mary Joiner
Maddie Davis

Yeiji Shin
Angie Varona
Kate Williamson

Linda Wang
Kelly Erasmus

Pia Ohlenbusch
Katie Kim

W Kentucky
FGCU
W Kentucky

So. Miss.
North Florida
Samford

So. Miss.
FGCU
Samford

So. Miss.
Boston College
St. John's
Boston College
St. John's
S5l
Quinnipiac
Boston College
Tenn. Tech

North Florida
Boston College
St. John's
Boston College
S
FGCU

W Kentucky
Samford

S
%g{(esonville

FGCU
St. John's
So. Miss.

getxg#esonville

Boston College
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Spring Break Shootout presented by Srixon Golf

Dates: Mar 13-14, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

Round 2 - Lake Jovita Country Club

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

APV LWAORMAOP_AWRADWDOAOSDS

Par

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
5 les S S Pars ys e Other
387
473
333
163
379
384
172
372
501
366
511
180
518
134
363
364
341
384
Round 1 - Lake Jovita Country Club
Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
s les S s Pars ys e Other
387 25 43 9 3
473 2 11 38 21 5 1
333 1 5 47 18 6 2
163 3 49 24 1 1
379 4 37 33 3
384 2 28 40 7 1
172 10 43 23 1
372 3 41 29 4 2
501 8 50 12 7 2
366 8 39 26 4
511 7 45 20 5 1
180 6 45 20 6 1
518 10 41 19 7
134 5 54 16 2 1
363 29 39 9 2
364 1 9 40 24 3
341 11 45 17 4
384 11 49 16 1

ARADAMPMPOVWCTOWAODMAOPR_AWEAPWDOSD

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rnd
Avg
4.84
5.22
4.38
3.32
4.45
4.69
3.19
4.49
5.26
4.34
5.31
3.35
5.30
3.21
4.78
4.25
4.18
4.09

Par Yards Hole
4 387 1
5 473 2
4 333 3
3 163 4
4 379 5
4 384 6
3 172 7
4 372 8
5 501 9
4 366 10
5 511 11
3 180 12
5 518 13
3 134 14
4 363 15
4 364 16
4 341 17
4 384 18
Par Yards Hole
4 387 1
5 473 2
4 333 3
3 163 4
4 379 5
4 384 6
3 172 7
4 372 8
5 501 9
4 366 10
5 511 11
3 180 12
5 518 13
3 134 14
4 363 15
4 364 16
4 341 17
4 384 18
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